
No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
1 2503100767 ACHMAD RIZQI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
2 2503100706 NADIYA ZURNAFANY SAKINA TEJAWATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
3 2503100812 ACE MUSLIM KAMAL Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
4 2503100828 DEDE TRISNAWATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
5 2503100813 MAHPUDIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
6 2503100884 NENG NURKHOFIFAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
7 2503100830 NURPADILLAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
8 2503100814 MURNIATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
9 2503100815 MUHAMAD AL-BAQIR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG

10 2503100694 A.D. RIMA WIDIANINGSIH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
11 2503100704 DEWI SRI KHOTIMAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
12 2503100710 RUKMAN SONJAYA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
13 2503100873 WITRI GUSTRIANTINI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
14 2503100690 ETI HAYATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
15 2503100712 SUTIKAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
16 2503100877 ASEP NURMAN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
17 2503100695 NOPIANTI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
18 2503100717 DEDE NIA LIANA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
19 2503100705 NELA FAUZIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
20 2503100691 RAWITA GHOFAR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
21 2503100707 ATE JAMHUR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
22 2503100708 ROJAB ABDUL BIQI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
23 2503100882 SYARIP HIDAYAT Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
24 2503100693 ULUM NURROHMAN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
25 2503100835 SAIFUL ANAM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
26 2503100692 MUHAMMAD EDI ABDILLAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
27 2503100689 SYAMSUL ARIF Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
28 2503100871 FAHMI HIDAYANTO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
29 2503100880 WIDAN LUKMANUL HAKIM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
30 2503100709 BAYU SITI ZAHRA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
31 2503100879 PIPID HAPIDIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
32 2503100703 ILYAS Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
33 2503100719 SISKA RAHMAWATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
34 2503100742 MUHAMMAD HAMZAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
35 2503100836 MU'AMAROH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
36 2503100834 ALMAKSIRUN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
37 2503100735 IMAM MUZAENI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
38 2503100775 FAHRI Akidah Akhlak Tidak Lulus Uji Pengetahuan
39 2503100878 RIFQOTUL JALILAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
40 2503100771 EMI NURHIDAYATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
41 2503100810 SITI LAILA NISWATIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
42 2503100807 LUDI CANDRA PERDANA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
43 2503100774 M. SYAIKHURRIZAL Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
44 2503100744 ANIS SAUL KHOIRIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
45 2503100816 DWI MASITHAH OKTAVIA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
46 2503100794 IWAN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
47 2503100785 NUR HIDAYAH OCTAVIA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
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48 2503100792 SITI QOMARIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
49 2503100734 AHMAD ISDIANTO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
50 2503100783 JUWAIRIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
51 2503100801 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
52 2503100839 ZAKIYATUN NUFUS Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
53 2503100754 ABDUL GANI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
54 2503100787 SIGIT PRASETYO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
55 2503100729 WILDANIAH KAMILA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
56 2503100809 SITI LAILATUL QODRIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
57 2503100872 AFIFAH ATOHIROH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
58 2503100800 AHMAD FAIZIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
59 2503100786 ABDUL SOFI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
60 2503100724 ANIK ASTUTIK Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
61 2503100722 ARIFATUS SHOLIHAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
62 2503100881 HOLIK Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
63 2503100720 HAMIDA FAIQIYAL HUSNA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
64 2503100806 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
65 2503100749 ABD. ROHIM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
66 2503100776 AHMAD NUR ROHIMIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
67 2503100850 HANIM MASRIKHAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
68 2503100777 INDAH RETNOWATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
69 2503100697 SITI NUR SA'IDAH HAMID Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
70 2503100791 ANA NURHAMIDAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
71 2503100876 SUTAJI WIBOWO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
72 2503100747 ABUL ABAS BYDI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
73 2503100795 ABDUL AZIS Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
74 2503100793 BAIQOTUL HASANAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
75 2503100781 IDAYATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
76 2503100782 MOH. RAMLI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
77 2503100798 MOHAMMAD KHOLIL Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
78 2503100887 MOHAMMAD MU'IN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
79 2503100865 SU'ADI ARIF Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
80 2503100772 ANIKMATUL KHIFTIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
81 2503100818 ARIF KURNIAWAN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
82 2503100769 HIKMAH TUSSA'DIAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
83 2503100768 I'ANA TUTTOLIBIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
84 2503100773 MISBAKHUL MUNIR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
85 2503100805 ERFA DEWI SUSANTI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
86 2503100732 IMAM BASHORI RAHMATULLOH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
87 2503100829 EFENDI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
88 2503100831 IKHWANUR CHOIRI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
89 2503100780 MUKHLISUL KHAIR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
90 2503100799 SITI FATIMAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
91 2503100796 MOH. NAWAFIL Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
92 2503100711 MOH. RUSYDI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
93 2503100797 SARUI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
94 2503100789 LUPNA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
95 2503100802 SANUSI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
96 2503100788 ADDUR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
97 2503100875 ANIS MAUFIROH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
98 2503100779 JUNAINAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
99 2503100778 MUKIMLAN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG

100 2503100784 SITI MASKINAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
101 2503100808 ALFA ALFI HUMAIDAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
102 2503100804 MAHMUD ZUHRUL ULUM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
103 2503100790 AINUNNURIKA ASSAIDAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
104 2503100803 DIANA QOMARIYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
105 2503100811 AHMAD ZAMZURI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
106 2503100817 ACHMAD DAHLAN BASTHOMI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
107 2503100770 SITI UMI HANIK Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
108 2503100874 FIDAYATUL MILLA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
109 2503100883 IDAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
110 2503100886 ARMAN GIBRIHI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
111 2503100863 CITRA DEWI TEHUAYO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
112 2503100745 USWATUN HASANAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
113 2503100862 DELFI FACEY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
114 2503100700 MASHURIN HUSEN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
115 2503100861 NYA MAU Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
116 2503100864 WA ANCA SOULISSA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
117 2503100866 MARFIAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
118 2503100849 AJID HATAPAYO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
119 2503100738 FARIDA TUANANY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
120 2503100869 KUSNATIN JANAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
121 2503100848 MARDIAN PATTY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
122 2503100847 MARIAM SANAKY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
123 2503100759 RUGAYA MUALO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
124 2503100736 SALAHUDIN MALAWAT Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
125 2503100846 SITI RAPIA MARASABESSY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
126 2503100837 RUGAYA OHOIRAT Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
127 2503100852 ABDULLAH PRAWIRA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
128 2503100746 HAJWITA LATAPI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
129 2503100755 HERMAN MAKILA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
130 2503100748 JUMNA JAFAR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
131 2503100840 NUR AINI UYARA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
132 2503100870 RIDWAN NUR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
133 2503100741 SERNI SANGAJI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
134 2503100841 SITTI SAKINA RAHARUSUN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
135 2503100760 SUPIANI ABU SSALAM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
136 2503100756 ABDUL KARIM RUMBATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
137 2503100844 AHMAD SYAIFUL KASTELLA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
138 2503100843 AIDA RUMATUMIA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
139 2503100859 ENI RUMAU Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
140 2503100753 FATMA RUMATIGA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
141 2503100845 HADIJA BUAKLOFIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
142 2503100750 HAFSA KELIBIA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
143 2503100854 HATIJA KELILAUW Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
144 2503100842 MAHATIR AFANDI ATTAMIMI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
145 2503100752 MAIMUNAH RUMBOUW Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
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146 2503100855 MAZIA DAING ALI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
147 2503100860 NAJAM KELSABA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
148 2503100856 RAHMI DOKOLAMO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
149 2503100758 SAHARA MAHU Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
150 2503100858 SALMA MAHULETTE Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
151 2503100751 SARLI RUMBIA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
152 2503100853 SITI SARAH LAHMADY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
153 2503100757 SITTI HAFSA KELIREY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
154 2503100857 UMI MAHULAUW Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
155 2503100737 MUHAMAD RISALDY KAISUPY Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
156 2503100743 MUSLIMIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
157 2503100868 WITA LANGGOLO Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
158 2503100739 HAMIS RETTOB Akidah Akhlak Tidak Lulus Uji Pengetahuan & Uji Kinerja
159 2503100851 SAUDA KERUBUN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
160 2503100838 SITI HAJAR RABRUSUN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
161 2503100867 UMI KALSUM FAKAUBUN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
162 2503100740 WALIJA RETTOB Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
163 2503100821 KHAIRUNNISYAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
164 2503100822 WATONIAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
165 2503100820 MINHUS NAYADI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
166 2503100731 MUJIATUN HASANAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
167 2503100730 SRI NIRWANA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
168 2503100824 SUMARNI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
169 2503100723 KHAERUN NISA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
170 2503100726 LAELA FITRIANI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
171 2503100832 LALU ILHAMUDDIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
172 2503100825 NURUL HIDAYATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
173 2503100728 SITI ROSLIANI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
174 2503100826 AHMAD ABD. HALIM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
175 2503100718 BIHARTINI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
176 2503100721 MARMAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
177 2503100713 NADIAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
178 2503100715 NURHAYATI GA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
179 2503100716 REPIANA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
180 2503100827 ROSDIANA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
181 2503100727 SRI MARLINA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
182 2503101287 SURYADI ABIDIN Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
183 2503100725 WAFIAH RAHMAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
184 2503100714 ZOHRI ZULHAJJI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
185 2503100823 TENRI ANRIANI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
186 2503100819 AHMAD ULUL AZMI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
187 2503100833 HUSNUL FUAT Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
188 2503100733 MUHAMAD MUJAHIDIN HAQ Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
189 2503100699 JASRIAWATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
190 2503100702 MA'RUF Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
191 2503100764 HETRINA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
192 2503100763 ALI BABA Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
193 2503100765 NURHIDAYATULLAH Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
194 2503100698 SALMAWATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
195 2503100766 SAMSURYATI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
196 2503100701 WINARTI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
197 2503100762 ABDUL TALIB Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
198 2503100885 SYAMSINAR Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
199 2503100696 HASIM Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
200 2503100761 AHMAD AFANDI Akidah Akhlak Lulus UKMPPG
201 2503100899 FITRIA AGUSTINA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
202 2503100940 HELDA MAHMUDA DAHLIANI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
203 2503100941 SELA APRILIA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
204 2503101011 M. OPIK Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
205 2503101012 SYUKRON Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
206 2503101010 ULPIYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
207 2503101009 ADE Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
208 2503101008 SAEFULLAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
209 2503101006 MAKIYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
210 2503101005 M. HASAN BASRI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
211 2503101007 SITI ROKAYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
212 2503101083 MUHAMMAD ANDRYAN FITRYANSYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
213 2503101023 INTI NISVI ROMDONIYAH S. Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
214 2503101013 MUHAMMAD AMSORI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
215 2503100892 SURYATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
216 2503100893 MAMDUH YAKUB Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
217 2503100890 AGUS LIZAM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
218 2503100889 HILDA ISMANIAR NURUL LATIFAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
219 2503100891 DINA SUSENA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
220 2503101031 ABDUL MALIK Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
221 2503101033 IMAM TURMUDZI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
222 2503101028 NUR HIDAYATI NIKMAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
223 2503100918 FITROTUSHOLICHAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
224 2503101029 MUNADIROH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
225 2503100919 AHMAD SYARIFUDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
226 2503100956 M. SUBLI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
227 2503100974 MAESYAROH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
228 2503101030 MOHAMAD IWAN SANUSI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
229 2503101015 MUHLISIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
230 2503100998 CHAKIM MAULANA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
231 2503100965 MOHAMMAD ANDI HIDAYAT Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
232 2503100949 MUSTAIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
233 2503100988 SYAFI'UL IKSAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
234 2503101072 AHMAD MUHAIMIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
235 2503100896 SITI HUSNUL KHOTIMAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
236 2503100975 BADRUDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
237 2503100977 FARID NUR HIDAYATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
238 2503100971 MUH. KHOTIM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
239 2503100920 NURUL AIDA THOHIR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
240 2503100987 FITRI RAHAYU AGUSTIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
241 2503101001 MOH. IMAM NUR FAQIH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
242 2503100979 MUHAMMAD LAFIFUR ROZAQ Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
243 2503100960 RAHEMAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
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244 2503101002 ZULIANA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
245 2503100972 ALFIATUL HUSNIYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
246 2503100894 LUTHFIATUN NAFISAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
247 2503100992 MAFTUHAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
248 2503100984 MAHRUS FIRDAUS Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
249 2503100954 RISKI ISNAINI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
250 2503100945 INDAH MAZIDAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
251 2503101016 LAILATUL MAHMUDAH AM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
252 2503100985 LAYLATUS SALAMAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
253 2503100947 ACHMAD SUN'AN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
254 2503100982 ABDUL HADI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
255 2503100959 FITRIA FATMAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
256 2503100991 IRHAMI LUTFI HIDAYATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
257 2503101288 MOHAMMAD SAMA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
258 2503100966 RISALATUL MUAWENAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
259 2503100953 YULIANA SARI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
260 2503100994 MUHAMMAD ALIF ILHAM RAMADHAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
261 2503101073 DIAN IRAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
262 2503100976 RIZKI KURNIAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
263 2503100950 AINIYATUL FIRO Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
264 2503100995 ALVIATUS SA'ADAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
265 2503100999 M. MISBAHUL ULUM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
266 2503100997 M. YASIN AMKA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
267 2503100970 ZAINUDIN MA'RUF Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
268 2503100912 MISLANUDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
269 2503100986 ABD. HAMID Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
270 2503100968 ABD. MANNAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
271 2503101078 ABD. WAHID Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
272 2503100943 FARIDATUS ZAKIYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
273 2503100983 MOH. MUNIF Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
274 2503100978 MOH. ZUBAIDIRIYADI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
275 2503100981 MOHAMMAD RASAD Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
276 2503100957 MUAWWANAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
277 2503100962 UFIK HUNAINI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
278 2503100973 UMMI KULSUM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
279 2503101003 AKHMAD SUFYAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
280 2503100996 AMINULLOH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
281 2503100969 MIFTAHUL KHOIRI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
282 2503100990 NURUL HIDAYATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
283 2503100952 YULIANA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
284 2503100955 IKAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
285 2503101004 INDRANINGSIH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
286 2503100963 MUHAMAD HOSIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
287 2503101074 NUR AZIZAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
288 2503100993 ACHMAD FARID FANANI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
289 2503100946 ALI MAFTUHIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
290 2503100980 M. MISDARI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
291 2503100944 MOCH. HASAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
292 2503101063 HAMIDA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
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293 2503100964 ADAM HURI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
294 2503101000 ATIYA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
295 2503101077 DATU RUSDIYA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
296 2503100967 HERIBUDDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
297 2503101079 ISKANDAR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
298 2503100951 M. FAIZ Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
299 2503101076 SA'ADATUL WIDIYA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
300 2503100958 SITI HOTIJAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
301 2503100961 SYAMSI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
302 2503100948 MOHAMMAD RIZAL ARI IRAWAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
303 2503100933 CHUMAIRO RATNANINGSIH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
304 2503100929 M. SYAKIR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
305 2503100989 MOH. ABDUL GHOFUR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
306 2503101014 RAHMAT Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
307 2503100888 DEWI KURNIATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
308 2503101080 TAUFIQ Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
309 2503100932 AGUS PRAYUGO Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
310 2503101075 HARUN ASNAWI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
311 2503101069 ZAINAL UMAGAPI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
312 2503101048 NORMA BORUT Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
313 2503101067 SURYATI LEISUBUN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
314 2503101066 YENI PARJER Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
315 2503101051 ADE YANI LA BOY Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
316 2503101036 AMALIA SAIMIMA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
317 2503100927 LATIFA LAUSELANG Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
318 2503101053 M. HUSAINI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
319 2503101054 NURHIDAYA SAMUAL Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
320 2503101055 NURLAILA TAMATAYO Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
321 2503101052 SRI REJEKI SUMARDI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
322 2503101049 WA SANTI KAIMUDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
323 2503101065 ABDUL AZIZ RUMKEL Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
324 2503100923 ARFAH RAHAWARIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
325 2503101056 BASNA KILIWOU Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
326 2503101046 ENDANG ILA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
327 2503101044 HAJIJAH SIOMBIWI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
328 2503101042 LA ACIM RUMBIA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
329 2503100930 LA ARSAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
330 2503100924 LINI SAMHADI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
331 2503101043 MISNA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
332 2503101045 NURMILA KAMSURYA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
333 2503101050 RASUNA RAHANWADAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
334 2503101071 SAIDA HEHANUSSA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
335 2503101070 SUKMAWATI HEHANUSSA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
336 2503101057 WA MARYAM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
337 2503101062 JAFAR BALI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
338 2503100931 MASITA RUMBOUW Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
339 2503101060 NURYATI SAIMIMA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
340 2503101058 RASIB KELIWOUW Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
341 2503101059 SAJARUN KILIAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
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342 2503101061 SITI HADIJA ERNAS Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
343 2503100925 SITTI NURANI RUMAIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
344 2503101064 UMI SIWASIWAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
345 2503100926 INDRAN WALI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
346 2503101035 KHALIDA OPPIER Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
347 2503101068 MARYAM RENWARIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
348 2503100928 ZUHDAH DJOHAR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
349 2503100921 APRILLIA MUKAYAT Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
350 2503101041 FATMA RENNGUR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
351 2503101038 HASAN ASHARI RETTOB Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
352 2503101037 NUR HAYATI KILWOUW Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
353 2503101040 RULEHA SETHER Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
354 2503100922 SITI HANIFAH TATROMAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
355 2503101039 TARBIAH RUMAF Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
356 2503100909 ARIF RAHMAN HAKIM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
357 2503101085 NURIN AKMARINA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
358 2503101019 MULIADI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
359 2503101017 TANZIL SUWANDI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
360 2503100914 ABDURRAHMAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
361 2503101027 IRWAN FAHMIRUDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
362 2503100908 MUHAMMAD FAWAZ Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
363 2503101020 MUHAMMAD SALEH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
364 2503100915 SABARIAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
365 2503100910 SRI SUKMAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
366 2503100942 HILMIATUN FAJRI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
367 2503101021 RIANIM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
368 2503100911 SUBANDI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
369 2503100906 ZAENAL ARIFIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
370 2503101022 ABDUSSALAM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
371 2503100901 AHYAR ROSYIDI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
372 2503100905 IRSAN ARZANI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
373 2503100902 LALU SAMSUL HAKIM Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
374 2503100903 MUHAMAD ZAINUL IHSAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
375 2503100916 MUSALIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
376 2503101024 PAHRUDDIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
377 2503100913 SILATURRAHMI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
378 2503100904 SOFYATUL WARDIANA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
379 2503101018 SUMIATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
380 2503101026 ZUHRIATUL HASANAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
381 2503100907 M.IQBAL APRIWANSYAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
382 2503101025 KHAERAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
383 2503100917 NURMALA LAMADIKE Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
384 2503101032 MUHAMMAD Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
385 2503101034 NURHAYATI BANFATIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
386 2503100937 RAHMAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
387 2503100939 SITTI SARIFAH. H Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
388 2503100936 SUDARMAN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
389 2503100935 AHMAD R Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
390 2503100895 HERIANTI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
391 2503100897 HASRIYANAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
392 2503100898 MARDIANA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
393 2503100938 WAHIDAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
394 2503100934 SYAMSUMARLIN. B Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
395 2503101082 HIKMAWATI Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
396 2503101047 MUHAMAD ALIMIN Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
397 2503101084 NUR AZIZAH RAHMAH Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
398 2503101086 VITA YUNIAR Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
399 2503101081 ARDIN MAULANA Fikih Lulus UKMPPG
400 250310772 SUYONO PAI Lulus UKMPPG
401 2503100562 MUHAMAD ROFIQI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
402 2503100509 SAFE'IH Quran Hadis Tidak Lulus Uji Pengetahuan
403 2503100617 AHMAD MUKHTAR Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
404 2503100616 ARYANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
405 2503100637 SUAEBAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
406 2503100498 ABDUL RAHMAN TAUFIQ Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
407 2503100688 ULFACH FITRIYANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
408 2503100514 NOVIAN BAROKAH SUHERMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
409 2503100492 SUDIRMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
410 2503100489 YUSUP MAWARDI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
411 2503100655 DEDE YAMIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
412 2503100497 EPI RUKIAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
413 2503100627 EVI FITRIANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
414 2503100519 RISKA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
415 2503100671 MUHAMMAD YUSUP Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
416 2503100491 AHMAD HUJAIRI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
417 2503100511 YUSUP SUKRILAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
418 2503100508 LU'LU UL MAFTUHAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
419 2503100499 HASANUDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
420 2503100632 LILIS SITI MAESAROH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
421 2503100493 RISNA PUSPITASARI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
422 2503100494 MUHAMAD RIDWAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
423 2503100680 MUKHAMAD JA'FAR MUGOFA ZEN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
424 2503100677 HILMI MARIAH MAESYAROH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
425 2503100674 UNUNG SRI NURUL ROBIAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
426 2503100490 ENDIN SUHENDI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
427 2503100513 HERMAWAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
428 2503100666 AI EPI MUTIIL WASI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
429 2503100510 SITI MABRUROH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
430 2503100495 SITI NURUL HIDAYAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
431 2503100512 HETI FATHILLAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
432 2503100530 MAFTUKHUL NGAQLI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
433 2503100638 AHMAD FAUZI IHSAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
434 2503100639 LAILA ALFIATUR ROHMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
435 2503100539 WIWI MAHFU DOTURROHMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
436 2503100635 ZUMROTUL FA'IZAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
437 2503100641 HIKMAH FAJRI NUR HIDAYAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
438 2503100629 FATHAN ARISMAWAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
439 2503100636 TITIK KARTINI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
440 2503100634 TARMIDZI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
441 2503100631 SIROJUDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
442 2503100542 DAMAN DURI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
443 2503100581 ABD. MALIK Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
444 2503100563 AYYIB Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
445 2503100667 HAMIMUDDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
446 2503100593 HOSEN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
447 2503100566 LULUK HASANAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
448 2503100561 A. ROHMANU FAUZI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
449 2503100526 CICIK MURSILAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
450 2503100598 FIRDA FATMA YENI WIRANTIKA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
451 2503100590 MUHAMAD AFDHOLUL QO'IDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
452 2503100573 ROBBAH MUNJIDDIN AHMADA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
453 2503100588 IDA ROFIKA ZULVIA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
454 2503100651 SUHAIRIYAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
455 2503100594 SUNNATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
456 2503100601 SHILVA TIAWARDANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
457 2503100646 AMIRUDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
458 2503100587 MIFTAHUL FADLI KAMAL Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
459 2503100614 MUHAMMAD LUQMANUL HAKIM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
460 2503100602 NAWAWI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
461 2503100673 NUR SAMSIYAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
462 2503100597 SITI YULIKHATUL MALIKAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
463 2503100565 AHMAD ALFAN KHOIRON Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
464 2503100675 ABDUL CHAKAM ASY'ARY Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
465 2503100612 ABDUL ROZAQ Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
466 2503100569 AHMAD ZUHAD Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
467 2503100589 ANIS WATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
468 2503100586 MOHAMAD FAUZI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
469 2503100547 NAILUN NURIL FIRDAUSIR ROCHIM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
470 2503100577 SAMSURI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
471 2503100580 WAHYU NUR AZIZAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
472 2503100605 FITHROTIN NABILLAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
473 2503100599 MAMIK ERNI VERAWATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
474 2503100574 MISWANTO Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
475 2503100572 ALFA KHOIRUNNISAIL MUFIDAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
476 2503100606 IMROATUL AFIFAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
477 2503100571 MIFTAKHUL MUBIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
478 2503100642 MUHAMMAD AMIEN THOHARI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
479 2503100585 MOH. CHOIRUM MUBIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
480 2503100669 DYAH WAHYUNINGTYAS Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
481 2503100568 FAIZATUL WASI'AH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
482 2503100600 ACHMAD KHOIRUL MUFID Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
483 2503100583 FAHRUR ROSYI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
484 2503100579 MOH. ROSYID Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
485 2503100592 NURUDDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
486 2503100578 SAMHARI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
487 2503100615 AMINULLAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
488 2503100524 MOHAMAD AMIR FAISOL Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
489 2503100640 NUR HALIMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
490 2503100604 RAHMATULLAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
491 2503100603 TOSIM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
492 2503100570 SYAHRUL FATHONI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
493 2503100517 FAIQOTUL HIMMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
494 2503100608 MASYHURI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
495 2503100668 MURTININGSIH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
496 2503100670 NOVI RIZKIANA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
497 2503100533 SHOFIATUN NISA' Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
498 2503100596 BAHRUL Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
499 2503100676 FATHUR ROHMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
500 2503100591 ENDANG SRI WAHYUNI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
501 2503100678 HASBULLAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
502 2503100582 SHOLIHATUS SRIKAYA HARTINI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
503 2503100607 ABD. GHANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
504 2503100672 ACH. HALIMI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
505 2503100610 ISNAINI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
506 2503100679 MAS'UD Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
507 2503100564 MOH. KHOMAIDI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
508 2503100575 MOHAMMAD RIDWAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
509 2503100584 MUSTAFA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
510 2503100576 ZAINULLAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
511 2503100613 ZUBAIR Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
512 2503100609 NASIATUL BANA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
513 2503100611 AMILATUL ULUM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
514 2503100567 SHOFIATUR ROFIAH NURLIA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
515 2503100595 M. UTSMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
516 2503100496 NORWAHIDAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
517 2503100687 TASYA NURULITA PUTRI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
518 2503100660 EKO PUJI LEKSONO Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
519 2503100659 MUH. AMIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
520 2503100548 MUTIARA DEWI LUTFI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
521 2503100654 ABDURRAHMAN PONTORORENG Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
522 2503100653 HASYIM DUILA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
523 2503100549 WA ODE IRANA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
524 2503100543 AL QADRI RUSMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
525 2503100544 FAIZAH SELANG Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
526 2503100644 MOH. DEDY SUSANTO Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
527 2503100534 SALSABILLA SABBAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
528 2503100535 SAUDA TUHEPALY Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
529 2503100645 ULFATUNNI'MAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
530 2503100537 AMINAH RUMKEL Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
531 2503100536 NURBAYA BUGIS Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
532 2503100664 SAFIA NGABALIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
533 2503100643 HAFIZA SARLUF Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
534 2503100551 HASDIN IBRAHIM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
535 2503100648 HERWIDA TAJUDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
536 2503100665 NUHRI SIMU Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
537 2503100552 ROSNI SAENA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
538 2503100545 SAMARDIN KOTALIMA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
539 2503100658 SAWIA DIFINUBUN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
540 2503100662 SITI HAMIN NURANJA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
541 2503100538 SRI LESTARI LESSY Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
542 2503100647 WA ARI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
543 2503100656 ABDUL RAHMAN KELUAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
544 2503100550 JENA PATTIEKON Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
545 2503100650 MUHAMMAD SILEUW Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
546 2503100652 SABARIA AREY Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
547 2503100546 SARTIKA URATH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
548 2503100649 SITTI SARA KELURAT Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
549 2503100663 SULTANA TARMON Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
550 2503100540 SURIYANI RUMOGA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
551 2503100657 UMAR KILIAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
552 2503100541 WANABU RUMAILILI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
553 2503100661 MADANIAH FIDMATAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
554 2503100523 NURHAYATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
555 2503100618 HIKNA FITRIA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
556 2503100683 MUHAMMAD LABIBUDDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
557 2503100558 RAMDLANIAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
558 2503100521 SYAFI I Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
559 2503100527 BAIQ MAYA HUSNATIFAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
560 2503100515 H. JAELANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
561 2503100559 HERI GUNAWAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
562 2503100628 IRHAMDANI SUSPANADI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
563 2503100525 JASMANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
564 2503100621 MUHALI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
565 2503100620 MUSLIMIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
566 2503100528 NURUL HIKMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
567 2503100633 RESTU ALFARIZI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
568 2503100619 SUHERMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
569 2503100622 SUKMAWATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
570 2503100630 ZAENAL MUTTAKIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
571 2503100626 BAIQ AMRAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
572 2503100560 EFENDI MUSA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
573 2503100520 HAQIQOTUS SAUBAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
574 2503100516 LAILA FITRIANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
575 2503100625 MUH. AZHARUDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
576 2503100624 PADLI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
577 2503100518 SAHIRUDDIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
578 2503100522 SAHULI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
579 2503100623 ASYRAFUL UMAM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
580 2503100529 MAHATIR M. KASIM Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
581 2503100531 NAJAMUDIN USMAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
582 2503100532 RAHMALIA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
583 2503100681 DESI RAHMADANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
584 2503100555 MARHUMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
585 2503100504 SADDAM HUSAIN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
586 2503100554 SITI MARIYAMI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
587 2503100557 AHMAD Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
588 2503100505 HASNAWATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
589 2503100507 NURFAISAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
590 2503100556 NURLELA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
591 2503100503 ST. SULAEHA Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
592 2503100506 SURIANI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
593 2503100500 MARIANA JUDDING Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
594 2503100501 MULIATI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
595 2503100502 NURDATUL HIKMAH Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
596 2503100686 SUNARTI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
597 2503100553 IKHSAN Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
598 2503100684 NURFAJRI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
599 2503100682 KALIANANTRI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
600 2503100685 NURUL SAVITRI Quran Hadis Lulus UKMPPG
601 2503101281 SUFARMIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
602 2503101154 ZULFIAN HADI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
603 2503101207 AMINAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
604 2503101116 YUSUP ABDUL AZIS SKI Lulus UKMPPG
605 2503101113 AIF MAULANA M SKI Lulus UKMPPG
606 2503101238 RONI SUTIAWAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
607 2503101093 IBRAHIM FITRAH HANIFAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
608 2503101221 MUHAMMAD HASAN MUSANA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
609 2503101121 ADE MUHAEMINUDIN JAMIL SKI Lulus UKMPPG
610 2503101108 GENIS SKI Lulus UKMPPG
611 2503101105 JAMILAH KULSUM SKI Lulus UKMPPG
612 2503101254 SAHLI SADILI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
613 2503101097 AMRIN HAKIMIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
614 2503101089 AYU RAHAYU SKI Lulus UKMPPG
615 2503101112 DARSITI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
616 2503101223 FITROTUN NISA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
617 2503101098 MUHAMMAD SA'DULLOH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
618 2503101226 EVI AISYAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
619 2503101266 RONI SOPANDI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
620 2503101110 SITI NURHASANAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
621 2503101092 SUMIATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
622 2503101274 UCU SURYATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
623 2503101091 YOGI RUSDIYANA F. SKI Lulus UKMPPG
624 2503101263 MUZAKIN MUBAROK SKI Lulus UKMPPG
625 2503101269 DEDE JAMALUDIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
626 2503101276 SITI SURAEDA SUSANTI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
627 2503101280 MEMED SKI Lulus UKMPPG
628 2503101111 MUHAMAD KOSASIH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
629 2503101094 MUHAMMAD IQBAL SKI Lulus UKMPPG
630 2503101088 IIM SUKISWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
631 2503101117 HENDI RUSTANDI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
632 2503101106 ARINI'L HAQ SKI Lulus UKMPPG
633 2503101096 MELIYAWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
634 2503101095 RIKA NURAENI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
635 2503101123 SUPRIANA SKI Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
636 2503101090 IIS ROSMIATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
637 2503101100 NURHALIMAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
638 2503101220 DEDE ERWIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
639 2503101262 ABDUL HAMID SKI Lulus UKMPPG
640 2503101099 ROHMAT HIDAYAT SKI Lulus UKMPPG
641 2503101267 SITI RUMINAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
642 2503101107 MUHAMMAD SAM'ANI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
643 2503101114 TONI FASYAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
644 2503101156 ACHMAD TOHIRUDDIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
645 2503101199 AHMAD MUSLIH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
646 2503101203 MUHAMMAD KALAM TOHA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
647 2503101115 NUR AINI FINI ATINI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
648 2503101273 SA'ADEH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
649 2503101180 SARIDI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
650 2503101173 ANIS ANSHORI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
651 2503101160 IQBAL MUSTOFA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
652 2503101167 MAMLUATUL HASANAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
653 2503101202 SILVA SAFITRI DEWI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
654 2503101165 ISABELA INE SAGITA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
655 2503101193 MANSUR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
656 2503101196 NUR FADLI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
657 2503101166 BADRUL HESHAM SKI Lulus UKMPPG
658 2503101205 HABIBAH UMAMI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
659 2503101185 SHOHIHATUL ILMIYAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
660 2503101261 ALFIANA NURIL FIRDAUSY SKI Lulus UKMPPG
661 2503101169 IMAM GHAZALI ALQUSYAIRI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
662 2503101195 MOH. IMRON AS'ADI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
663 2503101225 MUTMAINAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
664 2503101260 UMI KULSUM SKI Lulus UKMPPG
665 2503101197 IMAM BUDI PURNOMO SKI Lulus UKMPPG
666 2503101247 INAYATUT TAUFIQOH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
667 2503101101 MOH AZIZ GHOFAR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
668 2503101087 AHMAD BAHRAWI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
669 2503101279 MUHAMMAD HASAN BASRI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
670 2503101212 MUHAMMAD KHOSI'IN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
671 2503101177 IMAM SYAHRO WARDI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
672 2503101200 MUHAMAD KHOYUM SKI Lulus UKMPPG
673 2503101161 UZLIFATUL JANNAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
674 2503101159 EVI NUR CAHYANI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
675 2503101158 MOCH. FARUQ ALFIN HALIQ SKI Lulus UKMPPG
676 2503101191 LUTJATUL KHIKMAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
677 2503101157 MUHAMAD ZAMRONI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
678 2503101194 SRI PANGATIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
679 2503101192 MUHAMMAD KHOLIFATURROZAQ SKI Lulus UKMPPG
680 2503101135 ABD. JALIL SKI Lulus UKMPPG
681 2503101181 ATMAWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
682 2503101246 BAHRI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
683 2503101271 FAIDURRACHMAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
684 2503101270 HERIYANTO SKI Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
685 2503101272 LIA AEINDENI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
686 2503101183 M.NAWAWI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
687 2503101182 MOH HOLILURRAHMAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
688 2503101174 MUHAMMAD RIZAL SKI Lulus UKMPPG
689 2503101175 ARIFATUL HUSNA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
690 2503101232 ANIS PURWANTO SKI Lulus UKMPPG
691 2503101189 LINDA NANING RAHAYU SKI Lulus UKMPPG
692 2503101178 SIANG SURYANINGTIAS SKI Lulus UKMPPG
693 2503101206 AZWAR ANAS SKI Lulus UKMPPG
694 2503101171 BASORI ALWI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
695 2503101170 HASYIM ASY'ARI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
696 2503101168 MISBAHUL AMIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
697 2503101275 MUSLIHATUL ILFA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
698 2503101188 NUR ISTIQOMAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
699 2503101201 SULIS SRI HANDAYANI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
700 2503101179 HASBULLAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
701 2503101198 SAMSUL ARIFIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
702 2503101244 YULIATIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
703 2503101163 ACH. BAIKUNI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
704 2503101162 FAIZ AULIYA ROHMAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
705 2503101164 ISTIQOMARIYAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
706 2503101264 JAMILAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
707 2503101278 KHOIRUS SHOLEH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
708 2503101186 KHOZAINI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
709 2503101172 SAMU'E SKI Lulus UKMPPG
710 2503101184 WIWIN SHALEHATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
711 2503101204 MISBAHUL KHOIRI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
712 2503101190 AHMAD MAS'UD HADI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
713 2503101265 NI'MATUZ ZAHRO SKI Lulus UKMPPG
714 2503101187 LINA NUR ABIDAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
715 2503101176 M. BAHRUN NADA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
716 2503101277 ASNAWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
717 2503101130 JULIYANTI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
718 2503101235 KASMIATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
719 2503101208 MUSLI BUGIS SKI Lulus UKMPPG
720 2503101236 SAMRIN BARISUN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
721 2503101234 ERNAWATI RUMAIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
722 2503101245 IRMA GOULAP SKI Lulus UKMPPG
723 2503101250 AMINA KAPLALE SKI Lulus UKMPPG
724 2503101229 APIYA SAMOAL SKI Lulus UKMPPG
725 2503101210 DANINGSIH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
726 2503101230 ITA INDINAWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
727 2503101231 NURYANI WOWILING SKI Lulus UKMPPG
728 2503101251 RIASIH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
729 2503101248 SAIFULLAH ASKAB SKI Lulus UKMPPG
730 2503101145 SITI BARUNI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
731 2503101284 WENDIAWATI RAMLI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
732 2503101134 ANI MIRA SARNGIT SKI Lulus UKMPPG
733 2503101211 TUKANDY WATWOWAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG



No NIM PPG Nama Prodi Status Kelulusan
734 2503101143 ERNA SITA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
735 2503101257 SITI ARAFA RUMOHIRA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
736 2503101268 AMINA KALIDUPA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
737 2503101237 ARMAN SULAIMAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
738 2503101239 DEWI HASTUTI UMASUGI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
739 2503101253 FADLUL IYAD SIAUTA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
740 2503101255 FATMAWATI BURHAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
741 2503101224 LA MURJANI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
742 2503101227 MASNI MUKHSIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
743 2503101259 NUR HAMIDAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
744 2503101256 RAHAYU UPATE SKI Lulus UKMPPG
745 2503101138 SALFIANTI AMRIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
746 2503101136 SUPIA WAGOLA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
747 2503101131 SYAFIRUDIN ALSIP SKI Lulus UKMPPG
748 2503101258 UNU SKI Lulus UKMPPG
749 2503101142 WA ANA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
750 2503101137 WA IRANA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
751 2503101228 AHMAD KELIWAWA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
752 2503101140 ASRI MANDAR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
753 2503101132 BAKRI RUMAGORAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
754 2503101133 JURKAM HATFUAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
755 2503101139 MARNY IALUHUN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
756 2503101243 MIRNAWATI MARASABESSY SKI Lulus UKMPPG
757 2503101141 MUHAMMAD RUMAKEY SKI Lulus UKMPPG
758 2503101241 NURANI KELIAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
759 2503101147 NURLAILA RUMADAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
760 2503101242 NURSAM KAMALA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
761 2503101249 ROSMINA MAHU SKI Lulus UKMPPG
762 2503101240 SALMA RUMONIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
763 2503101252 ANDRIANI AMIR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
764 2503101233 NURLIA RENWARIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
765 2503101144 SANTRI FIDMATAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
766 2503101129 ZAINAL NARWAWAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
767 2503101124 HELMIAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
768 2503101213 MARTINA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
769 2503101127 MUHIBULLAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
770 2503101216 RAODATUL JANNAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
771 2503101125 HERI SARMIONO SKI Lulus UKMPPG
772 2503101126 KAMRINA KHATIMAH SKI Lulus UKMPPG
773 2503101217 M. MUSLEHUDDIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
774 2503101286 RONI MAHYUDI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
775 2503101283 SITI MARNI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
776 2503101219 SUPARMAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
777 2503101218 UMAR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
778 2503101120 ALFIANI SAFRIZAL LUTFI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
779 2503101118 FATMAWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
780 2503101155 HILMIATUN NUPUS SKI Lulus UKMPPG
781 2503101122 MAHMUD SKI Lulus UKMPPG
782 2503101215 SAMSUL ANWAR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
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783 2503101119 SYAHRUDIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
784 2503101128 WIDIANA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
785 2503101214 HENGKI PRANATA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
786 2503101209 FACHRUDIN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
787 2503101222 FATHIMAH BINTI ABU BAKAR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
788 2503101103 SUBHAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
789 2503101151 ANDI FITRIANI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
790 2503101150 ASMIATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
791 2503101152 HANAISA SKI Lulus UKMPPG
792 2503101149 M. UMAR SKI Lulus UKMPPG
793 2503101153 A. AYU INDARWULAN SKI Lulus UKMPPG
794 2503101102 FITRIANI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
795 2503101148 HARIADI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
796 2503101104 RAHMAWATI SKI Lulus UKMPPG
797 2503101282 RAHMANIAR RAJAB SKI Lulus UKMPPG


